Employees Salary I [
Harne Job Title . 1980 T 1852 1993 1684 | [EES 1867 1968 1990 2000 ] Date of Hire Turnination Dute
Abdul Jabbar Hamdan  |Relfigious Warker R ($27,000.00 | 538,000.00 | §52,000.00 | $82,000.00 | §70.000.00 1M A I
Absdutiatif Alko=ari M| reprazantative . M, 600,08 %21, 800.00 11494 TI31487
Abdul Bahman Ddeh M.) Representative §26,802 00 | $32 000,00 | $38,000.00 | $40,512.00 | §46 606,07 [T
[Ahmad Hatem FL Reprasantafve N I
Akram Ahmad Director of Frojeet & Grant T $26,000.00 | §32 000.00 | $26,000.00 | $38 000.00 | $42,000.00 [ 10158
Ali Ahmad™ __ Production Coordinatar $32000.00 [ 53800000 | AN1ME] B/30M00
Amet Imreizh* A Representative | 524 000.00 | $24.000.00 — Tifs B/31/98
fyman Harrad . |Arable Mediz Cunrdunnm e S2700000 [ 41740 i
Ayman |stiall Graphiz & Wab Des N 52736000 | $30,506.00 [ $34,002.00 | 534 380.00 | $40,000.00 THMER 104300
Basil Al-GQudwa* Marketing| | | [ 7 . 524 000.00 s e G/ 1153004
B ™ Fares” Relglous Worker ([ [+ e '§33,000.00 | 536,800.00 | $42.00000 | 54200000 | 4MAT 730000
Oaleil Mohmed | Biretar of Media/Emrgancy 48 000.00 | $88,000.00 f7al:r]
Ernan Khalig* Giata Entry] . §14,500.00 11/1/98
Fadia Maghawn* Data Entry] §11,440.00 [Tl 1¥m
Fa_\yaz Idlebi™ Data Entry| 519 760.00 | $20 800.00 |21 B240.00 242398 83000
Haitham Maghawri Executive Dirsctor $30000.00 | $34,700.00 | $38,000.00 | §48,000.00 ¢80, 506.60 2180
IHazim BtashlT Opesation Manager | S5 000.00 | $55000.000 | 11/1/B0 B/30/00
Torahirn Al Samneh Diractor of Resource Capt’ $27.000.00 | §34182.00 | $37,000.00 | $39,444.00 [ §45,000.00 mne
Islam Siam~ Lrata Entry ~ Him2 _ 5M4/84
Jamileh Albasha Data Entry , $18,720.00 A/D0 )
Javaid Harim AcCount Analyst N o $54,000.00 | £37,000.00 [ 711299 N
Khaled Marwan” NY Representatve i § 24 00050 . B/1/87 1/31/88
Khated Mosieh Soecial Services Coordlnatuf o, $25,000.00 (AT
Kifah Meista phe G ‘......-.'r... _ _,.524,000,00 | $24,000.00 | $32,00000 | 34 140,00 | §40,000.00 111168 o
Kim Idiebi® Secrmary 20,400 00 Jle2ge8
M Wala Yaish Diractar of Financlal th‘ §41,000.00 | 54500000 | $48,000.00 | §55,000.00 w7
Mohameried Elmezain Drirector of Endowment $50,000.00 | %0NGAe
Mahammad [brahim® | Account Analyst $24,000.00 [ $20000.00 | £30000.00 | 2000000 ) S/ 830087
Mohammed Masiake”™ _ | MI representative . 1sizomoo 121 m7 e
Motaz Usman Fieldfoordinater | | [ _ §22000.00 | $35 00000 |  11/3/88
Nataki Atanako!” Sacretary . 514,400,090 Al anmes FIF]
Matalia Sylgiman® Secrataly B $20,400.00 | $21/800.00 5147 o) 12131408
Noal Hanry® Secratary . L RETERYE o 41187 | TEmAT
Omar Kurdi® Houston Repreasntative _ $1200000 | 51200000 [ S8 853100
Dmar Saieem* | Directer National Frogram ... ] %2B,000.00 | 530,782.00 anms; BI31/98
Raed Awad FL Regresentative/Fundraiser | L $36,000.00 | 534,000.00 | $42 00000 | %45,000.00 o187
Rafat Sabha* System Adminidteator £19,720.00 | $29,000.00 | $22000.00 | 52520000 [ $28. 20400 | S2a 224001 [-al:al 441188
Ramzi Ated™ | _| Media Coardinater | - . - %25,200.00 118/98
Riss Ali* | System Administeator 52800000 | $20000.00 R — . 8/1 /9%
Rhonda Hark Acgounts payable o $18,760.00 | $20300.00 | $22 300.00 21mh .1
Priscilla Martinez® Data Entry $12,480.00 | $172,480.00 1 11/14/94 TMEDS
| Sarner Quadr* Media coordinatar §25,2082.00 ) 51506 124l
[Shaben Jaafer Markating — % 25,000 00 B [ )
Shukri A, Baksr Gihlat Executive Officer 521,200.00 | §31.200.00 | $56000.00 | $75000.00 | 57500000 2180 o
Suhail Sheikha” | | Dt Entry | - B | _snsma ’
Suranne Hittc* Edyeaticn Coordingtor . _ §25,000.00 | $28,000.00 | &/18/49 TR0 N
Termry Carner* Oftica claex $20,000.00 nnemsr| | 123187
[Thuraya Husasit System Admir R ) $48 000.00 &)
Heyam Asad Administration Aqq»l_gs!ant N $24,080,00 | 10/20/00
Ramzi Ahu-Baker |OperatonMavager | 0 | | T q 45 000.00 | 1111300
|Rhsam Algunsiry Systemn Administrator $350,000.00 ; 11/20/00
Karam Azad Social Services Coatdinatar 52500000, 1/26100
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